ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2009
Exeter Arena - Saturday 27 & Sunday 28 June

Senior Girls Heptathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 100H HJ SHOT 200 LJ JAV 800
wind wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total
1 13: Hannah Thompson Wilts 17.3 1.57 7.87 27.9 5.08 20.60 2:43.3
-1.1 -0.8 +0.7
3-2-2-1-1-1-1 3666 537 701 391 620 581 300 536
537 1238 1629 2249 2830 3130 3666
2 10: Lucy Averill Wilts 16.6 1.60 6.93 29.0 432 28.35 2:38.8
-1.1 -0.8 -1.1
1-1-1-2-4-4-2 3635 615 736 331 537 384 445 587
615 1351 1682 2219 2603 3048 3635
3 9: Hayley Steward Somer 17.0 1.42 8.93 28.5 495 2569 2:44.6
-1.1 -0.8 +1.0
2-4-4-4-3-2-3 3600 570 534 460 574 546 395 521
570 1104 1564 2138 2684 3079 3600
4 8: Jessica Oliver Somer 18.2 1.57 9.26 28.4 484 23.13 2:53.8
-0.7 -2.6 +0.7
6-3-3-3-2-3-4 3495 444 701 481 581 516 347 425
444 1145 1626 2207 2723 3070 3495
5 6: Sara Geary Somer 18.2 1.51 7.03 27.5 4.84 19.42 2:40.9
-0.7 -0.8 +0.0
7-5-6-5-5-5-5 3421 444 632 337 651 516 278 563
444 1076 1413 2064 2580 2858 3421
6 1:Lauren Anning Devon 19.5 1.42 7.27 28.9 4.08 25.04 2:27.6
-0.7 -2.6 -0.8
10-8-8-8-7-7-6 3186 324 534 352 544 326 383 723
324 858 1210 1754 2080 2463 3186
7 11: Cheryl Bray Wilts 17.9 1.48 8.06 30.5 410 25.69 3:09.0
-0.7 -2.6 +0.4
5-6-5-6-6-6-7 2920 474 599 403 432 331 395 286
474 1073 1476 1908 2239 2634 2920
8 5: Maddy Vaughan-Johncey Dorset 17.7 1.39 6.37 28.9 3.05 16.01 2:31.2
-1.1 -2.6 +0.7
4-7-7-7-10-11-8 2845 495 502 295 544 116 215 678
495 997 1292 1836 1952 2167 2845
9 12: Sophie Mayell Wilts 19.2 1.33 6.95 30.6 459 15.02 2:50.8
-0.7 -2.6 +1.7
9-9-10-10-9-10-9 2649 350 439 332 425 451 197 455
350 789 1121 1546 1997 2194 2649
10 4:Lizzy Gourlay Dorset 20.0 1.30 6.08 29.2 485 17.05 2:58.9
-1.1 -0.8 +1.4
11-11-11-11-8-9-10 2618 283 409 276 522 519 234 375
283 692 968 1490 2009 2243 2618
11 7: Stephanie May Somer 18.6 1.24 8.79 30.4 3.78 27.47 DNF
-0.7 -2.6 -1.0
8-10-9-9-11-8-11 2332 405 350 451 438 259 429
405 755 1206 1644 1903 2332 2332

Senior Girls Heptathlon Team Result
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1: 10516 pts
2: 10221 pts
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